Zkus maraton Kuks —
2018-04-14 Kuks —

PUlmaraton start list
start ~ 11:15:00 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaSeno: 149

kategorie # jméno stat tym/klub/obec rocnik
M18-34 182 ADAMEK DANIEL CZE  OCR PARDUBACI 1999
735-49 476 BARTOSOVA PETRA CZE  DVUR KRALOVE N/L 1983
735-49 208 BATULKOVA ANNA CZE  PANDERA 1983
M18-34 188 BERAN JAN CZE BRNO 1991
M35-49 184 BERGMANN DAVID CZE  HRADEC KRALOVE 1974
M35-49 178 BLAHA JAN CZE  VEGAN SPORT 1971
718-34 234 BLAHUTOVA BARBORA CZE  SWAT 1991
M35-49 221 BLECHA MAREK CZE  LIBEREC 1973
735-49 215 BOLECHOVA VERONIKA CZE  HORICE 1979
718-34 167 CYRANKOWSKA MARTINA CZE  DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM 1991
M50 151 CERNY ALES CZE  JFKJAROMER 1964
M18-34 256 CERVENKA PAVEL CZE 1986
M18-34 214 CIHAK MARTIN CZE  HRADEC KRALOVE 1988
M35-49 DASHKEVICH DZMITRY CZE  LITOMYSL 1983
M35-49 177 DOLEZAL ONDRE] CZE  HERO FACTORY 1973
M35-49 261 DOUBEK JAN CZE  TROSKY 1971
735-49 260 DOUBKOVA HANA CZE  TROSKY 1972
M35-49 186 DRABIK RADEK CZE  PRAHA 10 1979
M18-34 233 DVORACEK RADEK CZE  DOUDLEBY NAD ORLICI 1994
735-49 141 DVORAKOVA ELISKA CZE  NOFEAR 1981
M35-49 FALTA OLDRICH CZE  JESENICE 1977
M35-49 165 FANTA JOSEF CZE  SKMRTVA RYBA 1978
M35-49 197 FELKL TOMAS CZE  NACHOD 1973
735-49 196 FELKLOVA KATERINA CZE  NACHOD 1977
718-34 245 FIKAROVA ANETA CZE  HAVLICKOV BROD 1994
M35-49 206 FLEGL JAROMIR CZE  KOLA SiR BELOHRAD 1971
M18-34 254 FORMANEK ONDRE]J CZE  PLZEN 1992
M18-34 FRIEDA JAN CZE  DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM 1987
M35-49 226 GEBAUER MARTIN CZE 1974
M50 GLAIC RADOVAN CZE  BARBILAND 1968
718-34 237 GLASEROVA BARBORA CZE  PRAHA 1986
M35-49 185 GREBENNIKOV BORIS CZE  ESTOY LOCO 1972
M35-49 157 HALAMKA PETR CZE  SQUADRA 1971
M35-49 210 HANSLIK MARTIN CZE  SNECIV BEHU 1978
M35-49 181 HANUS JIRi CZE  VELLATEAM 1972
735-49 150 HARTMANOVA MARCELA CZE  AC GOMANGO HOGNER 1970
735-49 153 HARTMANOVA PAVLINA CZE  DOBRUSKA 1978
750 132 HAVALCOVA HANA CZE  ZELVONOZI 1962
M50 156 HAVALEC STEFAN CZE  RUN POINT BUCNICE 1957
735-49 255 HLAVACKOVA HANA CZE  LANY NA DULKU (OKRES PARDUBICE) 1977
718-34 241 HORAKOVA MONIKA CZE  HRADEC KRALOVE 1987
M35-49 134 HRDY JAROSLAV CZE  PARDUBICE 1972
M35-49 159 HRUBY MARTIN CZE  DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM 1975
735-49 176 IZAKOVA IVETA CZE  SRTG HRADEC KRALOVE 1983
M35-49 158 JAKL PETR CZE  SNECIV BEHU 1972
M18-34 194 JANDERA JAKUB CZE  PARDUBICE - ZELENE PREDMESTI 1988
M35-49 195 JANDERA LUKAS CZE  PILNiKOV 1981
M50 161 JELEN PETR CZE  JILEMNICE 1968
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M35-49 264

M35-49 207
M35-49 253
735-49 240
M35-49 219
Z218-34 204
735-49 263
Z50 172
7218-34 230
735-49 259
718-34 190
M18-34 470
M35-49 243
M35-49 217
M18-34 143
M18-34 192
718-34 164
7218-34 163
Z18-34

M50 225
718-34 191
Z218-34 179
M50 220
M50

M50 142
M35-49 232
M50 235
M35-49 258
M35-49 183
M18-34

M35-49 244
M35-49 458
M50 209
M35-49 60

718-34 137
M35-49 242
M35-49 465
735-49 216
718-34 251
718-34 162
735-49 152
218-34 257
M18-34 203
M35-49

735-49 213
M18-34 247
M50 189
M35-49 212
M18-34 202
Z18-34

718-34 149
M18-34 199
M18-34 193
7218-34 218
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

KACER KAMIL
KALENSKY ZDENEK
KINDL JAROMIR
KIRSCHOVA EVA
KLIMA PAVEL
KLIMESOVA PETRA
KLINECKA JANA
KNYROVA JITKA
KOBLIZKOVA JITKA
KOHLEROVA MONIKA
KOPECKA KAROLINA
KOPIC JIRi

KORINEK MICHAL
KOSTELECKY VLADIMIR
KOSTAL PETR

KOVAR MATE)
KOVARIKOVA LUCIE
KOZLOVA MARIANNA
KRAUSOVA LUCIE
KREMPA MILAN
KRPATOVA KLARA
KRIZOVA MONIKA
KUBA MARTIN

KUKLA KAREL

KUNST PETR

KURIK MICHAL

LELEK MARTIN
LORENC LUKAS
LUBENA MARTIN
MACAK JIRi

MARTINEK JIRi
MARYNKA TOMAS
MEDLIK CTIRAD
MEDLIK JAN
MEDLIKOVA ADELA
MEHES MARTIN
MELICHAR DANIEL
MLADKOVA GABRIELA
MOKRANOVA VERONIKA
NADVORNIKOVA JOHANA
NAJMANOVA TEREZA
NESVADBOVA MICHAELA
NOVAK JAN PAVEL
OLEJNIK JAROSLAV
OLENOCINOVA HANA
ONDRACEK STANISLAV
PAVELKA RADEK
PEISKER RICHARD

PESL JOSEF
PETRACKOVA JANA
PETRONYUK MYROSLAVA
PiSA DAVID

PRADAC JAN
PROCHAZKOVA ZUZANA
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

HRADEC KRALOVE

SK HARANT PECKA

NOVA PAKA

TRIATLON TEAM TRUTNOV
SK PERIMOV

AC GOMANGO HOGNER
MK HLINSKO

SK MAXTRI LIBEREC
HAVLICKUV BROD
TROSKY

LAZNE LIBVERDA
HAVLICKUV BROD
ZNACKOVE NARADI S.R.O.
VELLA TEAM NACHOD
STG TRUTNOV

LIBEREC

RYCHNOV NAD KNEZNOU
LONDYN

BAJECNE ZENY V BEHU
PIVOVAR PRIMATOR
LIBEREC

STG TRUTNOV

LIBEREC

AGC TEPLICE

JAROMER

JILEMNICE

SPARTAK VRCHLABI
JAROMER

DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM
HRADEC KRALOVE

SK JIZBA MESTEV
VRCHLABI

SUMPERK

CESKA CTVRT - SUMPERK

PUFFINS4FUN

HO HOLESOVICE
HORICE

PRAHA

HRADEC KRALOVE
SNECI V BEHU
MLADE BUKY

HORNI STUDENEC
RICANY
BEZIMPRO.CZ
HAVLICKUV BROD
JICIN

SLATINANY

TT LOKO BEROUN
OUTLON RUN TEAM
CZU PRAHA

T) SOKOL CHVOJENEC
RUN MAGAZINE TEAM
TOM KCT KRALUPY

1974
1982
1979
1978
1977
1987
1981
1963
1986
1973
1994
1998
1975
1970
1989
1994
1999
1984
1987
1963
1993
1997
1968
1964
1961
1976
1965
1982
1981
1984
1971
1981
1958
1982
1987
1978
1973
1979
1986
1991
1980
1986
1991
1977
1974
1990
1966
1970
1985
1986
1987
1985
1991
1986
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M18-34 180

735-49 135
M35-49 224
M50 77
735-49 170
M35-49 147
M50 462
Z218-34 248
M35-49 252
Z35-49
M18-34 131
M35-49 160
M35-49 265
M35-49 231
M35-49 205
718-34 236
M50 171
M18-34 175
M50 168
M18-34 169
M18-34 228
M18-34 227
735-49 57
M35-49 246
Z218-34 198
M50 211
7218-34 187
718-34 133
M18-34 144
M18-34 145
M18-34 136
M35-49 166
M35-49 222
735-49 138
735-49 262
M18-34 239
M35-49 250
735-49 249
718-34 229
718-34 238
M35-49 174
735-49 223
Z218-34 154
M18-34 200
M18-34 201
M18-34 148
M18-34 155
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

PREMYSLOVSKY JAN
PULPANOVA PETRA
ROSA TOMAS

RYGAL LIBOR
RIHOVA MARKETA
SALAVEC ONDRE]
SAMEK PETR
SEDLAKOVA NIKOLA
SENETA LIBOR
SIKOROVA MARTINA
SLAVICEK JAN
SMOLA JOSEF
SOFKA PETR

SONDA MARTIN
SOVA TOMAS
SOVOVA ANNA
SVOBODA PETR
SYNKULE MARTIN
SZARAFIN SLAWEK
SAFR JAROSLAV
SARSON JAN

SEVC JAKUB
SIMKOVA DANIELA
SKODA ALES
SMAHELOVA EVA
STAIGL JINDRICH
STEPOVA ADELA
STOLBOVA MONIKA
SUK DAVID

SUK MICHAL

SVORC ONDRE]J
TOMEK PAVEL
TOMEK PETR
TROUSILOVA PAVLINA
UHEROVA JANA
VALA PETER

VALES PETR
VALESOVA JANA
VAVROVA BARBORA
VECHETOVA TEREZA
VITEK ROBERT
VLACHYNSKA KRISTYNA
VOSOUSTOVA BARA
VOTOCEK MIROSLAV
VOTOCEK VOJTECH
VRANA ADAM
ZAPPE LUKAS
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

SUMPERK

NACHOD

SNECI V BEHU

SK MAXTRI LIBEREC

SNECI V BEHU

NO FEAR

OU ZABREZi - RECICE
ZDIREC NAD DOUBRAVOU

DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM

OSTRAVA

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
JOGITO OLOMOUC
SWAT

MLADA BOLESLAV

KC HLINSKO

PRAHA
BIEGIGORSKIE.EU
BiLA TREMESNA
HORICE

TRUTNOV

BAK SEAL 6 TEAM
OLFIN CAR SKI TEAM
HRADEC KRALOVE
SNECI V BEHU
HRADEC KRALOVE
ZELVONOZI

PRAHA

PRAHA

HC BILY UJEZD

RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI
REVITALIZACE KUKS
PREDMERICE NAD LABEM
PRIBYSLAV

PRAHA

FORMULAUNO
FORMULAUNO
HOLICE

PRAHA

LETOHRAD

HAKI-RUN

OPATOVICE NAD LABEM
KRAKORA

KRAKORA

PO NIZNA

JABLONEC NAD NISOU

1985
1976
1975
1962
1973
1981
1959
1991
1972
1972
1988
1980
1978
1976
1977
1992
1960
1986
1965
1992
1984
1986
1972
1975
1994
1966
1993
1988
1990
1992
1985
1971
1975
1969
1972
1989
1975
1978
1993
1987
1978
1978
1993
1986
1988
1990
1990

Page 3/3



